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Inspiring Excellence.

Be There:he reality capture system that gives you realistic,
f‘ interactive 3D and VR experiences that feel as real as being there.
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Have your listingstand out...Call Nina to learn more!




REAL ESTATE

N|K NINA KIRKENDALL

626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com
www.homesbynina.com

South Pasadena

Fourth Quarter

Homes Sold Report
October 1 - December 31, 2019

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is
not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size,
or other information. Data obtained from public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805
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Address

Valley View Rd
Short Way St
Fremont Ave
Lyndon St
Fremont Ave
Stratford Ave
Hanscom Dr
Alhambra Rd
Collis Ave
Floral Park
Palm Ct
Indiana Ave
Camino Del Cielo
Pine St

Leman St

El Centro St
La Terraza St
Floral Park
Marengo Ave
Collis Ave
Mockingbird Ln
Le Droit Dr
Oneonta Knoll
Hanscom Dr
Rollin St

Oak St
Indiana Ave
Floral Park Ter
Ramona Ave
Rollin St
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Sq Ft

2,624
835
1,249
890
1,288
939
1,040
1,618
1,900
1,647
1,502
1,518
1,881
1,516
1,686
1,374
1,868
1,880
1,727
2,665
2,682
1,738
2,105
4,200
2,017
3,476
2,995
2,665
3,619
2,592

Lot Size

7,498
11,321
7,552
6,657
6,480
7,480
16,040
6,737
5,000
6,381
4,730
7,982
11,241
6,358
10,393
7,432
15,627
5,741
5,985
8,192
6,674
9,351
7,502
10,653
20,247
12,342
12,689
15,922
9.260
13,580

List Price

$699,000
$828,000
$699,000
$750,000
$999,500
$920,000
$1,250,000
$1,180,000
$1,200,000
$1,095,000
$1,245,000
$1,250,000
$1,198,000
$1,348,000
$1,199,000
$950,000
$1,398,000
$1,500,000
$1,255,000
$1,348,000
$1,498,000
$1,575,000
$1,465,000
$1,698,000
$1,788,888
$2,188,000
$1,899,000
$2,350,000
$1,995,000
$2,495,000

Sale Price

$700,000
$738,000
$879,787
$905,000
$990,000
$1,035,500
$1,100,000
$1,108,000
$1,200,000
$1,200,000
$1,200,000
$1,217,500
$1,236,760
$1,250,000
$1,282,000
$1,300,000
$1,358,000
$1,378,000
$1,392,000
$1,425,000
$1,453,000
$1,545,000
$1,550,000
$1,580,000
$1,600,000
$1,725,000
$1,845,000
$2,050,000
$2,080,000
$2,315,000

$/sq ft

$267
$884
$704
$1,017
$769
$1,103
$1,058
$685
$632
$729
$799
$802
$658
$825
$760
$946
$727
$733
$806
$535
$542
$889
$736
$376
$793
$496
$616
$769
$575
$893



