



626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m DRE#01245547



KELLER WILLIAMS® REALTY
251 SOUTH LAKE AVENUE STE. 150
PASADENA, CA 91101

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID EDDM RETAIL

## Local Postal Customer

Proud Sponsor

SAN
MARINO
SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION
Inspiring Excellence.





www.2570wetherby.com

www.1722milanestate.com

San Marino Pasadena South Pasadena





**Be There:** The reality capture system that gives you realistic, interactive 3D and VR experiences that feel as real as being there.

Have your listingstand out...Call Nina to learn more!





626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m

## South Pasadena

Fourth Quarter
Homes Sold Report
October 1 - December 31, 2019

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information. Data obtained from public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805

Address		Bed	Bath	Sq Ft	Lot Size	List Price	Sale Price	\$/sq ft
804	Valley View Rd	4	4	2,624	7,498	\$699,000	\$700,000	\$267
23	Short Way St	2	1	835	11,321	\$828,000	\$738,000	\$884
617	Fremont Ave	2	1	1,249	7,552	\$699,000	\$879,787	\$704
1716	Lyndon St	2	1	890	6,657	\$750,000	\$905,000	\$1,017
2015	Fremont Ave	3	2	1,288	6,480	\$999,500	\$990,000	\$769
1319	Stratford Ave	2	1	939	7,480	\$920,000	\$1,035,500	\$1,103
2041	Hanscom Dr	2	1	1,040	16,040	\$1,250,000	\$1,100,000	\$1,058
1426	Alhambra Rd	3	4	1,618	6,737	\$1,180,000	\$1,108,000	\$685
5060	Collis Ave	3	3	1,900	5,000	\$1,200,000	\$1,200,000	\$632
504	Floral Park	4	1	1,647	6,381	\$1,095,000	\$1,200,000	\$729
515	Palm Ct	4	2	1,502	4,730	\$1,245,000	\$1,200,000	\$799
1421	Indiana Ave	3	2	1,518	7,982	\$1,250,000	\$1,217,500	\$802
343	Camino Del Cielo	3	2	1,881	11,241	\$1,198,000	\$1,236,760	\$658
2046	Pine St	3	2	1,516	6,358	\$1,348,000	\$1,250,000	\$825
1907	Leman St	3	3	1,686	10,393	\$1,199,000	\$1,282,000	\$760
521	El Centro St	4	2	1,374	7,432	\$950,000	\$1,300,000	\$946
446	La Terraza St	3	2	1,868	15,627	\$1,398,000	\$1,358,000	\$727
532	Floral Park	3	2	1,880	5,741	\$1,500,000	\$1,378,000	\$733
1801	Marengo Ave	3	3	1,727	5,985	\$1,255,000	\$1,392,000	\$806
5063	Collis Ave	4	3	2,665	8,192	\$1,348,000	\$1,425,000	\$535
249	Mockingbird Ln	4	4	2,682	6,674	\$1,498,000	\$1,453,000	\$542
2036	Le Droit Dr	3	3	1,738	9,351	\$1,575,000	\$1,545,000	\$889
1417	Oneonta Knoll	3	2	2,105	7,502	\$1,465,000	\$1,550,000	\$736
2030	Hanscom Dr	4	5	4,200	10,653	\$1,698,000	\$1,580,000	\$376
829	Rollin St	4	3	2,017	20,247	\$1,788,888	\$1,600,000	\$793
1991	Oak St	5	4	3,476	12,342	\$2,188,000	\$1,725,000	\$496
1631	Indiana Ave	3	3	2,995	12,689	\$1,899,000	\$1,845,000	\$616
418	Floral Park Ter	3	3	2,665	15,922	\$2,350,000	\$2,050,000	\$769
1813	Ramona Ave	6	6	3,619	9,260	\$1,995,000	\$2,080,000	\$575
1701	Rollin St	5	4	2,592	13,580	\$2,495,000	\$2,315,000	\$893